
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:56:21 21:03:05 2019.03.12 RTL KLUB 865 598 9,7 19,6
2 TENYEK 17:59:56 19:04:12 2019.03.11 TV2 809 332 9,1 21,9
3 HIRADO 18:00:09 19:00:36 2019.03.11 RTL KLUB 806 077 9 21,9
4 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:44 19:50:50 2019.03.14 RTL KLUB 785 131 8,8 19,9
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:09:41 21:41:49 2019.03.12 RTL KLUB 753 113 8,5 18,3
6 KINCSEM /MAGYAR ROMANTIKUS KALANDFILM/ 19:28:54 22:00:55 2019.03.15 RTL KLUB 750 798 8,4 17,9
7 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:57:33 21:03:34 2019.03.16 RTL KLUB 707 166 7,9 16,3
8 HIREK 17:57:51 19:00:53 2019.03.14 RTL KLUB 664 237 7,5 20,1
9 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:21:42 21:34:56 2019.03.11 TV2 650 294 7,3 15

10 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:52 19:53:04 2019.03.16 RTL KLUB 527 208 5,9 12,7
11 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:51:25 17:50:33 2019.03.11 TV2 448 833 5 16,5
12 RAID - A TORVENY NEMEBEN /FR.-BELGA AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 18:57:07 21:11:22 2019.03.17 TV2 438 455 4,9 10
13 MARIMAR /ARGENTIN SOROZAT/ 15:43:14 16:42:59 2019.03.11 TV2 384 400 4,3 18,6
14 KAVARAS /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:10:07 23:37:04 2019.03.16 RTL KLUB 378 561 4,2 12,6
15 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA 20:55:25 22:55:38 2019.03.12 M4 Sport 370 622 4,2 10,5
16 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:47:49 23:09:52 2019.03.11 RTL KLUB 359 325 4 12,5
17 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:47:52 22:52:24 2019.03.13 RTL KLUB 353 647 4 11,6
18 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:36:35 19:26:35 2019.03.16 DUNA TV 351 204 3,9 8,9
19 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:38:08 22:52:55 2019.03.14 TV2 344 195 3,9 10,5
20 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:00:01 20:17:33 2019.03.17 ATV 308 028 3,5 7,1
21 ALEX FELUGYELO /LENGYEL FILMSOROZAT/ 16:53:22 17:50:59 2019.03.16 TV2 302 310 3,4 10,2
22 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 21:48:33 22:52:55 2019.03.14 RTL KLUB 301 287 3,4 9,4
23 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:39 17:52:55 2019.03.16 DUNA TV 293 702 3,3 9,8
24 ALVILAG /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:46:39 22:46:31 2019.03.12 RTL KLUB 287 690 3,2 9,1
25 BUDAPEST NOIR /MAGYAR KRIMI-DRAMA/ 22:00:56 23:57:52 2019.03.15 RTL KLUB 277 740 3,1 11,2
26 SORSOK UTVESZTOJE /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:38:41 19:21:41 2019.03.12 DUNA TV 273 525 3,1 7,2
27 SZERELMEM RAMON /DRAMASOROZAT/ 15:42:47 16:42:11 2019.03.13 TV2 267 009 3 13,5
28 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:23:44 21:51:02 2019.03.17 ATV 265 990 3,0 6,5
29 WALKER A TEXASI KOPO /AM. FILMSOR./ 14:41:34 15:37:21 2019.03.13 TV2 261 559 2,9 16,9
30 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:49:41 17:49:59 2019.03.13 RTL KLUB 258 855 2,9 9,7

WEEK 11 (11 March -17 March 2019)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 909 923

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:53:53 21:01:37 2019.03.13 RTL KLUB 483 549 9,3 22
2 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:50 19:51:53 2019.03.12 RTL KLUB 421 997 8,1 22,1
3 A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:57:33 21:03:34 2019.03.16 RTL KLUB 409 014 7,9 18,5
4 KINCSEM /MAGYAR ROMANTIKUS KALANDFILM/ 19:28:54 22:00:55 2019.03.15 RTL KLUB 401 638 7,7 18,5
5 HIRADO 18:00:09 19:00:36 2019.03.11 RTL KLUB 361 334 7,0 21,8
6 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:46 21:42:59 2019.03.11 RTL KLUB 330 426 6,4 16,3
7 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:21:42 21:34:56 2019.03.11 TV2 309 752 6,0 14,5
8 HIREK 17:57:51 19:00:53 2019.03.14 RTL KLUB 284 491 5,5 19,3
9 KAVARAS /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:10:07 23:37:04 2019.03.16 RTL KLUB 279 152 5,4 16,5

10 TENYEK 17:59:56 19:04:12 2019.03.11 TV2 275 970 5,3 16,6
11 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:52 19:53:04 2019.03.16 RTL KLUB 272 517 5,2 13,5
12 RAID - A TORVENY NEMEBEN /FR.-BELGA AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 18:57:07 21:11:22 2019.03.17 TV2 242 126 4,7 10,8
13 LABDARUGO MERKOZES - BAJNOKOK LIGAJA 20:55:25 22:55:38 2019.03.12 M4 Sport 237 033 4,6 12,5
14 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:47:49 23:09:52 2019.03.11 RTL KLUB 212 374 4,1 13,3
15 CSILLAGOK HABORUJA 3. - A SITH-EK BOSSZUJA /AM.  KALANDFILM/ 18:58:34 21:57:18 2019.03.17 RTL KLUB 190 163 3,7 8,6
16 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:30:36 21:23:24 2019.03.15 COOL 183 230 3,5 8,2
17 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:38:08 22:52:55 2019.03.14 TV2 177 421 3,4 9,7
18 BUDAPEST NOIR /MAGYAR KRIMI-DRAMA/ 22:00:56 23:57:52 2019.03.15 RTL KLUB 177 204 3,4 12,0
19 GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 21:48:33 22:52:55 2019.03.14 RTL KLUB 174 133 3,3 9,7
20 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:47:52 22:52:24 2019.03.13 RTL KLUB 167 835 3,2 10,1
21 MINYONOK /AM.ANIM.FILM/ 18:58:04 20:48:00 2019.03.16 TV2 163 417 3,1 7,8
22 FORMA-1 FUTAM 6:04:45 7:55:36 2019.03.17 M4 Sport 161 190 3,1 27,0
23 ALVILAG /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:46:39 22:46:31 2019.03.12 RTL KLUB 157 330 3 8,9
24 JOHN CARTER /AM. FANTASZTIKUS AKCIOFILM/ 20:30:19 22:54:07 2019.03.15 FILM+ 143 636 2,8 7,1
25 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:30:18 22:37:29 2019.03.13 RTL II 140 459 2,7 7,8
26 FORMA-1 IDOMERO EDZES 6:57:46 8:09:13 2019.03.16 M4 Sport 135 687 2,6 18,8
27 LUDAS MATYI /MAGYAR ANIMACIOS FILM/ 13:40:02 15:06:32 2019.03.15 MOZI+ 128 905 2,5 10,8
28 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:51:45 23:16:45 2019.03.12 RTL KLUB 123 369 2,4 9,2
29 CENNET /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:51:25 17:50:33 2019.03.11 TV2 118 288 2,3 10,4
30 101 KISKUTYA /AM. VIGJATEK/ 15:09:29 17:14:03 2019.03.15 RTL KLUB 114 938 2,2 8,5

18-59 N= 5 198 151
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 11 (11 March -17 March 2019)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 195 516

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2019.03.11 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:56 19:04:12 809 332 9,1 21,9 275 970 5,3 16,6
2019.03.11 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:21:42 21:34:56 650 294 7,3 15 309 752 6 14,5
2019.03.11 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:35:51 22:52:18 321 027 3,6 10,2 172 265 3,3 10
2019.03.11 TV2 TAMADAS A FEHER HAZ ELLEN /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:59:52 1:22:19 107 402 1,2 7,9 69 770 1,3 9
2019.03.11 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:09 19:00:36 806 077 9 21,9 361 334 7 21,8
2019.03.11 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:28 19:52:28 747 142 8,4 17,8 413 952 8 20,9
2019.03.11 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:56:55 21:04:12 813 657 9,1 18,3 439 988 8,5 19,9
2019.03.11 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:46 21:42:59 725 039 8,1 17,9 330 426 6,4 16,3
2019.03.11 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:47:49 23:09:52 359 325 4 12,5 212 374 4,1 13,3
2019.03.12 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 19:04:25 660 414 7,4 19,2 214 269 4,1 14,5
2019.03.12 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:23:36 21:37:49 615 074 6,9 14,3 281 023 5,4 13,3
2019.03.12 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:38:53 22:51:43 334 694 3,8 10,5 165 586 3,2 9,3
2019.03.12 TV2 COLUMBO /AM. KRIMISOR./ 22:59:59 0:39:17 113 243 1,3 7,3 58 323 1,1 6,4
2019.03.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:16 19:00:57 789 106 8,9 23 335 146 6,4 22,9
2019.03.12 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:50 19:51:53 779 781 8,7 19 421 997 8,1 22,1
2019.03.12 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:56:21 21:03:05 865 598 9,7 19,6 462 988 8,9 21,5
2019.03.12 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:09:41 21:41:49 753 113 8,5 18,3 323 952 6,2 15,4
2019.03.12 RTL KLUB ALVILAG /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:46:39 22:46:31 287 690 3,2 9,1 157 330 3 8,9
2019.03.12 RTL KLUB HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:51:45 23:16:45 230 573 2,6 10,1 123 369 2,4 9,2
2019.03.13 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:58 19:04:34 682 118 7,7 19,7 225 248 4,3 14,3
2019.03.13 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:21:51 21:37:24 536 793 6 12,7 248 254 4,8 11,7
2019.03.13 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:37:38 22:52:42 270 780 3 8,6 150 322 2,9 8,8
2019.03.13 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:57:57 19:00:34 749 388 8,4 21,8 358 790 6,9 23
2019.03.13 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:26 19:49:25 739 184 8,3 18,4 378 709 7,3 19,8
2019.03.13 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:53:53 21:01:37 858 712 9,6 19,7 483 549 9,3 22
2019.03.13 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:07:27 21:43:03 692 319 7,8 17,3 308 163 5,9 14,6
2019.03.13 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:47:52 22:52:24 353 647 4 11,6 167 835 3,2 10,1
2019.03.13 RTL KLUB HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:56:53 23:57:00 176 547 2 10,2 87 172 1,7 8,5
2019.03.14 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:59 19:05:04 678 146 7,6 20,3 217 385 4,2 14,5
2019.03.14 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:24:30 21:37:54 566 868 6,4 13,5 272 337 5,2 12,9
2019.03.14 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:38:08 22:52:55 344 195 3,9 10,5 177 421 3,4 9,7
2019.03.14 RTL KLUB HIREK 17:57:51 19:00:53 664 237 7,5 20,1 284 491 5,5 19,3
2019.03.14 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:05:44 19:50:50 785 131 8,8 19,9 402 729 7,7 21,6
2019.03.14 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:55:20 21:01:12 817 241 9,2 19 466 949 9 21,7
2019.03.14 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:01:46 21:43:43 663 022 7,4 16,1 303 812 5,8 14
2019.03.14 RTL KLUB GYERTEK AT! /GAME SHOW/ 21:48:33 22:52:55 301 287 3,4 9,4 174 133 3,3 9,7
2019.03.14 RTL KLUB PARATLAN PAROS /AM. FILMSOROZAT/ 22:57:22 23:54:15 145 103 1,6 7,1 96 374 1,9 8,1
2019.03.15 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:56 18:46:52 714 032 8 19,1 239 194 4,6 13,3
2019.03.15 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:04:08 21:21:49 534 920 6 12,5 243 099 4,7 11,2
2019.03.15 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:29:23 22:44:31 270 658 3 8 112 968 2,2 5,9
2019.03.15 TV2 ARANY /ANGOL KALANDFILM/ 22:53:17 1:20:33 92 203 1 5,8 60 393 1,2 6,1
2019.03.15 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:09 18:53:08 694 379 7,8 18,5 314 739 6,1 17,3
2019.03.15 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:01:01 19:22:21 659 151 7,4 16,2 331 754 6,4 16,7
2019.03.15 RTL KLUB KINCSEM /MAGYAR ROMANTIKUS KALANDFILM/ 19:28:54 22:00:55 750 798 8,4 17,9 401 638 7,7 18,5
2019.03.15 RTL KLUB BUDAPEST NOIR /MAGYAR KRIMI-DRAMA/ 22:00:56 23:57:52 277 740 3,1 11,2 177 204 3,4 12
2019.03.16 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:01 18:46:46 696 933 7,8 19,5 210 220 4 12,7
2019.03.16 TV2 MINYONOK /AM.ANIM.FILM/ 18:58:04 20:48:00 255 185 2,9 6 163 417 3,1 7,8
2019.03.16 TV2 A MUMIA VISSZATER /AM. KALANDFILM/ 20:54:47 23:38:23 121 980 1,4 3,9 83 577 1,6 4,8
2019.03.16 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:09 18:51:56 670 763 7,5 18,6 272 991 5,3 16,3
2019.03.16 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:58:52 19:53:04 527 208 5,9 12,7 272 517 5,2 13,5
2019.03.16 RTL KLUB A TANAR /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:57:33 21:03:34 707 166 7,9 16,3 409 014 7,9 18,5
2019.03.16 RTL KLUB KAVARAS /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:10:07 23:37:04 378 561 4,2 12,6 279 152 5,4 16,5
2019.03.17 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:58 18:46:51 742 803 8,3 20,1 254 451 4,9 14,3
2019.03.17 TV2 RAID - A TORVENY NEMEBEN /FR.-BELGA AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 18:57:07 21:11:22 438 455 4,9 10 242 126 4,7 10,8
2019.03.17 TV2 PARKER /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:20:09 23:46:27 211 819 2,4 7,9 104 900 2 6,7
2019.03.17 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 18:52:03 750 920 8,4 20,1 347 360 6,7 19,3
2019.03.17 RTL KLUB CSILLAGOK HABORUJA 3. - A SITH-EK BOSSZUJA /AM.  KALANDFILM/ 18:58:34 21:57:18 245 003 2,7 5,8 190 163 3,7 8,6
2019.03.17 RTL KLUB DEMONOK KOZOTT /AM. HORROR/ 21:57:19 0:18:46 75 002 0,8 3,6 43 253 0,8 3,4

WEEK 11 (11 March -17 March 2019)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.11 0,6 2,5 2,2 3,3 13 11,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.12 0,6 2,3 2,1 3,1 12,6 11,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.13 0,6 2,3 2,1 3,0 12,1 11,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.14 0,5 2,3 1,9 2,7 12,3 10,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.15 0,8 1,9 2,3 3,6 8,2 9,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.16 0,8 1,3 2,0 3,7 5,8 9,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.17 0,7 1,5 1,3 3,6 7,4 6,2 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,0 2,0 3,3 10,0 10,0 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.11 1,4 6,6 7,5 3,3 15,3 17,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.12 1,2 6,0 7,5 2,7 14,2 17,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.13 1,0 5,5 7,4 2,4 13,1 17,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.14 1,0 5,9 7,0 2,4 14 16,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.15 1,0 5,3 7,2 2,3 12,2 16,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.16 1,7 3,0 6,1 4,1 7,2 14,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.17 1,5 4,7 3,4 3,5 10,9 8 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,3 5,3 6,6 3,0 12,4 15,5 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.11 0,2 1,6 2 1,3 10,3 12,7 30 64 88
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.12 0,1 1,5 1,7 0,8 9,8 11,6 22 64 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.13 0,2 1,4 1,8 1,1 8,9 11,8 29 61 87
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.14 0,1 1,4 1,7 0,8 9,2 11,2 25 63 89
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.15 0,3 1,5 2,1 1,2 7,4 10,3 30 80 93
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.16 0,4 1,0 2,1 1,9 4,9 10,4 46 75 101
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2019.03.17 0,2 1,2 1,3 1,2 6,4 6,6 29 80 98

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,2 1,4 1,8 1,2 7,9 10,5 30 70 91

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.11 0,6 5 6,7 1,5 13,7 18,3 39 76 88
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.12 0,3 4,4 6,3 0,8 12,4 17,8 24 73 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.13 0,3 4,1 6,5 1,0 11,4 18 34 74 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.14 0,3 4,4 6,2 0,9 12,3 17,1 30 75 88
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.15 0,3 3,8 6,5 0,8 9,9 17 31 72 91
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.16 0,9 2,6 6,0 2,3 7,1 16,1 50 86 98
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2019.03.17 0,3 3,8 3,7 0,8 9,9 9,5 22 82 107

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,4 4,0 6,0 1,2 10,9 16,2 33 77 92

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+

AFF
18-59
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Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 11 (11 March -17 March 2019)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %


